
National Geographic Bee Schedule 
 
Our first practice was successful and the youngsters who attended came to the consensus that 

Mondays, Tuesdays, and Thursdays after school work best for the majority of them so our 

schedule reflects that.  Realizing that every student will not be able to make every practice, I 

would encourage the participants to try to attend at least six (6) of the eleven scheduled 

practices.  The last four will be practicing the format of the actual competition.  The more you 

practice, the better you will do!  I look forward to working with the students during the next 

three months. 

 

Practices will be held at the Algona Middle School in Room 24 upstairs from 3:30-4:15.   

 

Tuesday, October 26  

Monday, November 1 

Monday, November 15 

Thursday, November 18 

Monday, November 22 

Thursday, December 2 

Monday, December 6 

Thursday, December 9 

Tuesday, December 14 

Monday, December 20 

Thursday, January 6 

Tuesday, January 11, 2011  -- NG Bee Competition at AHS Little Theater 3:45 – 4:30 (approx.) 

The National Geographic Bee competition will be held at the AHS Little Theater.  More 

details will be announced at a later date.   

 

Contact me if you have any questions:  295-9447 (school), 295-3255 (home) or 

cvandeventer@algona.k12.ia.us. 

      Sincerely, 
      Chris VanDeventer 


